February 2019
03
4:30PM
7:30AM
9:30AM
11:30AM
10
4:30PM
7:30AM
9:30AM
11:30AM
17
4:30PM
7:30AM
9:30AM
11:30AM
24
4:30PM
7:30AM
9:30AM

11:30AM

St. Mary Church Cantor Schedule

Michele DuBay Cassidy
Robin DeSloover
Nikki Acosta

Brad Bowman

Bill Minney
Joe Bellino
Mary Harras

Marie Kennedy

Jeff Pulter
Robin DeSloover
Michele DuBay

Nikki Acosta

Mary Harras
Peg Bellino
Brad Bowman

Marie Kennedy

March 2019

03

4:30PM Bill Minney

7:30AM Robin DeSloover
9:30AM Michele DuBay Cassidy

11:30AM Nikki Acosta

10

4:30PM Marie Kennedy
7:30AM Joe Bellino

9:30AM Jeff Pulter

11:30AM Brad Bowman

17

4:30PM Mary Harras

7:30AM Robin DeSloover
9:30AM Peg Bellino

11:30AM Michele DuBay Cassidy
24

4:30PM Linda Roberts

7:30AM Robin DeSloover
9:30AM Marie Kennedy
11:30AM Nikki Acosta

31

4:30PM Linda Roberts

7:30AM Bill Minney

9:30AM Michele DuBay Cassidy

11:30AM Jeff Pulter



