## St. Mary Church Cantor Schedule

February 2019		March 2019	
03		03	
4:30PM	Michele DuBay Cassidy	4:30PM	Bill Minney
7:30AM	Robin DeSloover	7:30AM	Robin DeSloover
9:30AM	Nikki Acosta	9:30AM	Michele DuBay Cassidy
11:30AM	Brad Bowman	11:30AM	Nikki Acosta
10		10	
4:30PM	Bill Minney	4:30PM	Marie Kennedy
7:30AM	Joe Bellino	7:30AM	Joe Bellino
9:30AM	Mary Harras	9:30AM	Jeff Pulter
11:30AM	Marie Kennedy	11:30AM	Brad Bowman
17		17	
4:30PM	Jeff Pulter	4:30PM	Mary Harras
7:30AM	Robin DeSloover	7:30AM	Robin DeSloover
9:30AM	Michele DuBay	9:30AM	Peg Bellino
11:30AM	Nikki Acosta	11:30AM	Michele DuBay Cassidy
24		24	
4:30PM	Mary Harras	4:30PM	Linda Roberts
7:30AM	Peg Bellino	7:30AM	Robin DeSloover
9:30AM	Brad Bowman	9:30AM	Marie Kennedy
11:30AM	Marie Kennedy	11:30AM	Nikki Acosta
		31	
		4:30PM	Linda Roberts
		7:30AM	Bill Minney
		9:30AM	Michele DuBay Cassidy
		11:30AM	Jeff Pulter